Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

34.682.10

WEBINAR
WEBINAR, black

1.085 kg

1.26 kg

0

5/1

0.39 mx0.435 mx0.6 m
6.3 kg
8605040062579
420212910000

171



